            FAN DUST FILTER                                                                     Series: GSF
               S
                                                                             Dimensions in mm
                                                             Dimensional Key
                                                                   Size A: Maximum outer diameter.
                                                                   Size B: Distance between plug in pegs/nibbles
                                                                   Size C: Radius of drilled hole
                                                                   Size D: Thickness of material
GSF 25 SE/SH/RE 20
Series Fan size Hole configuration Type code
Part Number A B C D
GSF-25-01 25 20 R 2.5 5.0
GSF-30-01 30 24 R 3.0 5.0
GSF-40-01 40 32 R 3.0 5.0
GSF-50-01-B40 50 40 R 3.0 5.0
GSF-50-01-B42 50 40 R 3.0 5.0
GSF-60-01 60 50 R 3.5 5.0
GSF-80-01 80 71.5 R 4.0 5.0
GSF-92-01 92 82.5 R 4.5 5.0
GSF-119-01 119 105 R 5.5 5.0
 Material: Coarse dust filter FL100.
 Filter class: G2 DIN EN 779.
 Material thickness: approx. 5mm.
 Flammability Rating: DIN 53438 F1
 ROHS and REACH SVHC compliant.